
0,40

0,30

0,10

0,06

0,50

4,00

0,30

0,30

1,50

0,50

3,00

0,50

1,50

4,00

0,15

0,15
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4 Ø 10,00

DIMENSÕES MÍNIMAS:

Lado: 0,45 m

Orla Interna Preta: 0,02 m

Orla Externa Amarela : 0,01 m

Orla Interna: Preta

Símbolo: Preta

Fundo: Amarela

CORES:

PLACA TIPO LOMBADA (A-18)

Sem Escala

h=2,50 m

h1 = 0,50 m

CONCRETO (h= 15cm)

BRITA (h= 5cm)

NÍVEL DO ASFALTO

VIGA

1,50

0,15

3,70

0,15

1,50

0,15

7,00


